
 28 

 150 

Lg=1500mm

 1
03

 
 2

21
 

 6
35

 
 8

4 

 85-189 

 265 

Ø56

M3/4"

Ø60

Date / Date :

2/1

Tolérances / Tolerances : +/- 5mm
Unités / units : mm/°/gr

Page :

Echelle :

Format :
A4

1:6Ensemble Téléphone bain/douchette, colonnes standards, fixés au 
mur

31/08/2011

Freestanding tub filler with handshower on cradle on standard 
columns, fixed to the wall

Handcrafted with finest raw materials. Manufacture Volevatch 1 bis place Jean-Jaurès - 80130 Tully

Référence : B/T5-H2-F3

Matière :                    Laiton massif
Raw Material :          Massive brass
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